
PRO-AM SKI GP PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION DUSTIN MOTZOURIS K1 50 EMPANGENI SOUTH AFRICA

2 MIKE KLIPPENSTIEN YAM 212 FT MCMURRAY CANADA

3 TYRON MOTZOURIS K1 2za EMPANGENI SOUTH AFRICA

4 AJ LUINSTRA KAW 114 ANDOVER KS USA

5 MATTHEW RICHUK KAW 15 HIGH POINT NC USA

6 DAVID CABRERA KAW 51 MIRAMAR FL USA

7 JUSTIN TREDER OTR 102 MILWAUKEE WI USA

8 COOPER SCHEXNYDER K1 28 PHELIN CA USA

9 DEREK POWELL KAW 44 SYRACUSE IN USA

10 JULES HOPKINS KAW 3 BILOXI MS USA

11 LUIS VELAY KAW 13 POMPANO BEACH FL USA

SPORT GP PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION RICHARD TAYLOR SEA 1111 CHRISTMAS FL USA

2 SAM NEHME YAM 13 COOPER CITY FL USA

3 JULES HOPKINS KAW 85 BILOXI MS USA

4 KEITH DILL YAM 1 NAPLES FL USA

5 THOMAS SKELLETT BUL 296 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

6 LOGAN HAYES POL 78 DAWSONVILLE GA USA

7 KYLE HAYES YAM 346 DAWSONVILLE GA USA

8 MICHAEL OSBORNE BUL 43 SARASOTA FL USA

9 JORDAN CARROLL YAM 913 FOWERY BRANCH GA USA

10 CHRISTOPHER LANDIS BUL 201 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

11 BILLY DEARMAN YAM 111 MADISON MS USA

12 CHRISTINE MILONE SEA 226 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

13 SHAWN REYNOLDS YAM 18 NAPLES FL USA

14 JESSICA MILONE YAM 401 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

15 ERIC DEGLER SEA 173 HAMILTON NJ USA

PRO-AM R/A BOX STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION BRIAN BALDWIN YAM 1 DENVER NC USA

2 VANJAE RAMGEET SEA 116 GRAND CAYMAN GRAND CAYMAN

3 TROY SNYDER YAM 110 BRADENTON FL USA

4 DYLAN OSBORN YAM 247 GROVELAND FL USA

5 TIM DUCAT SEA 149 BELLEVIEW FL USA

6 CHRIS MACCLUGAGE YAM 46 JUPITER FL USA

7 LEO MORELLI SEA 9 ROSARO ARGENTINA

8 JASON RUSSO YAM 77 BRANDENTON FL USA

9 JUAN LEZCANO YAM 300 MIAMI FL USA

10 JIM BENNETT YAM 157r OCALA FL USA

11 JEFF DYCKOWSKI YAM 8 RYDEL GA USA

12 ERIC FRANCIS KAW 911 WEST PALM BEACH FL USA

13 JONATHAN VELAY YAM 176 POMPANO BEACH FL USA

14 ERMINIO IANTOSCA SEA 4 NAPLES FL USA

15 JEREMY SCHANDELMAYER KAW 115 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

16 MARIO LAMY SEA 9 BRATISLAVA SLOVAKIA



PRO-AM RUNABOUT GP PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION ERMINIO IANTOSCA SEA 4 NAPLES FL USA

2 BRIAN BALDWIN YAM 502 DENVER NC USA

3 CLAUDE CLAYTON SEA 1 TUPALO MS USA

4 DENNIS MACK YAM 243 LOGANVILLE GA USA

5 JEREMY SCHANDELMAYER KAW 115 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

6 DYLAN OSBORN YAM 247 GROVELAND FL USA

7 JASON RUSSO YAM 77 BRANDENTON FL USA

8 TIM DUCAT SEA 149 BELLEVIEW FL USA

9 LEO MORELLI SEA 9 ROSARO, ARGENTINA ARG ARG

10 JUAN LEZCANO YAM 300 MIAMI FL USA

11 JONATHAN VELAY SEA 97 POMPANO BEACH FL USA

SPORT STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION CHRISTAIN DALY SEA 5 CARMEL IN USA

2 BILLY DEARMAN YAM 111 MADISON MS USA

3 KEN WADDLE YAM 95 DAVIE FL USA

4 SAM TYER YAM 331 JACKSONVILLE FL USA

5 ROBERT SAYAH SEA 367 NAPLES FL USA

6 SAMMY NEHME YAM 13 COOPER CITY FL USA

7 HADEN SKELLETT YAM 43 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

8 CHRISTOPHER LANDIS YAM 21y DELRAY BEACH FL USA

9 PHIL MOSRIE YAM 212 CUMMING GA USA

10 KYLE HAYES YAM 346 DAWSONVILLE GA USA

11 THOMAS SKELLETT YAM 296 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

12 RAY QUINTANA YAM 69 PEMBROKE PINES FL USA

13 BOBBY CARDONE SEA 17 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

14 CRAIG RICE YAM 21w BOCA RATON FL USA

15 BRET UNDERHILL SEA 417 PENSACOLA FL USA

16 CHAD EGGLESTON YAM 12 NAPLES FL USA

AMATEUR SKI STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION CAMDEN POWELL KAW 44 SYRACUSE IN USA

2 JAY FINLINSON KAW 55 SYRACUSE IN USA

3 RYDER WILDEBOER YAM 888 SIOUX FALLS SD USA

4 SOPHIE FRANCIS KAW 191 WEST PALM BEACH FL USA

5 DUSTY BURY KAW 999 AVALON FL USA

6 ZEKE KELM YAM 77 SYRCUSE IN USA

7 JEB ZARZOUR YAM 702 RALEIGH NC USA

8 TAYLOR SKELLETT YAM 295 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

9 CONNOR RICHUK YAM 115 HIGH POINT NC USA

10 PATRICK STIER YAM 127 CHAPIN SC USA

11 NIKI TURNER KAW 712 CORNELIUS NC USA

12 TAYLOR STEWART YAM 315 MARIETTA SC USA

PRO FREESTYLE PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION CHRIS ANYZESKI OTR 719 LAKE WORTH FL USA

2 RYAN DOBERSTEIN XSR 324 CHARLOTTE NC USA

3 LUKE STOCKS OTR 00 PLAINVILLE C USA

4 GARY BURTKA OTR 2 ROLLING MEADOWS IL USA

PRO-AM SKI STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION KENNY MCKENZIE YAM 77 POMARIA SC USA

2 JUSTIN TREDER YAM 102 MILWAUKEE WI USA

3 BILL HAIG KAW 00 APEX NC USA

4 CALLAWAY TURNER KAW 10 APEX NC USA

5 HADEN SKELLETT YAM 296 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

6 JEB ZARZOUR YAM 702 RALEIGH NC USA

7 AJ LUINSTRA KAW 114 ANDOVER KS USA

8 BRET UNDERHILL YAM 417 PENSACOLA FL USA

9 PATRICK STIER YAM 127 CHAPIN SC USA

10 JEFF WRIGHT KAW 219 EUDORA KS USA

11 MATTHEW RICHUK YAM 15 HIGH POINT NC USA



SKI 4-STROKE STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION DEREK POWELL KAW 44 SYRACUSE IN USA

2 MIKE KLIPPENSTIEN YAM 212 FT MCMURRAY CANADA

3 AJ LUINSTRA KAW 114 ANDOVER KS USA

4 COOPER SCHEXNYDER KAW 28 PHELIN CA USA

5 NATHAN HAIG KAW 580 LAWRENCE KS USA

6 DAVID CABRERA KAW 51 MIRAMAR FL USA

7 JUAN LEZCANO KAW 300 MIAMI FL USA

8 EJ VISO KAW 5 MIAMI FL USA

9 SEAN KELLY KAW 40 HOLLYWOOD FL USA

10 HANS KRAJC KAW 1717 ATLANTA GA USA

11 LUIS VELAY KAW 13 POMPANO BEACH FL USA

IROC STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION ERIC LAGOPOULOS YAM 361 SARASOTA FL USA

2 JUSTIN BELLINZONI SEA 28 FT LAUDERDALE FL USA

3 MARK LANDIS SEA 21 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

4 DAVID HARBOLD SEA 77 DES MOINES IA USA

5 JOHN BLOCK YAM 22 WEST HARRISON OH USA

6 ERIC DEGLER SEA 290 HAMILTON NJ USA

7 BRIAN O'ROURKE SEA 316 MOUNT JULIET TN USA

8 BRYAN SIMPSON YAM 171 BARDENTON FL USA

9 VALENTINA LEZCANO YAM 176 MIAMI FL USA

10 RYAN RASMUSSEN YAM 122 WINTHROP HARBOR IL USA

AMATEUR R/A  BOX STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION VANJAE RAMGEET SEA 116 GRAND CAYMAN GRD CAY

2 JIM BENNETT YAM 157 OCALA FL USA

3 LEO MORELLI SEA 9 ROSARO, ARGENTINA ARG

4 CHARLIE SMITH YAM 875 HARTSVILLE SC USA

5 GRAHAM HUNT YAM 808 MOORESVILLE NC USA

6 MICHAEL BORGES YAM 228 UNION NJ USA

7 GUNNAR TRAYLOR SEA 115 PALM BAY FL USA

8 DEAN HARRISON YAM 225 CHICAGO IL USA

NOVICE RUNABOUT BOX STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION RYAN RASMUSSEN YAM 225 WINTHROP HARBOR IL USA

2 JIMMY ROBERTS YAM 1 OCONOMOWOC WI USA

3 GRAHAM HUNT YAM 808 MOORESVILLE NC USA

4 BOBBY CARDONE SEA 239 PORT CHARLOTTE FL USA

5 JENNIFER ILLING YAM 243 LOGANVILLE GA USA

6 MICHAEL BORGES YAM 228 UNION NJ USA

7 VALENTINA LEZCANO YAM 176 MIAMI FL USA

8 NICK KRUPKA YAM 111 APPLETON WI USA

9 JEFF DYCKOWSKI YAM 8 RYDEL GA USA

NOVICE SPORT STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION RYLEE O'FLAHERTY YAM 2 SCHENECTADY NY USA

2 KEVIN BENJAMIN YAM 48 GAINESVILLE GA USA

3 JESSICA MILONE YAM 401 DELRAY BEACH FL USA

4 DIRAC BARBEE YAM 51 THOMASTON GA USA

5 DAVID GOLDER SEA 11 OXFORD PA USA

6 MICHAEL BORGES SEA 17 UNION NJ USA

JUNIOR SKI STOCK 10-12 YR PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION SAMMY NEHME KAW 13 COOPER CITY FL USA

2 DUSTIN VOSS YAM 10 HARVARD IL USA

3 JAY FINLINSON KAW 55 SYRACUSE IN USA

4 KAYDEN BALDWIN KAW 59 DENVER NC USA

5 GARY HOLBEIN YAM 53 FAIRHOPE AL USA

6 RYDER WILDEBOER YAM 888 SIOUX FALLS SD USA



JUNIOR SKI STOCK 13-15 YR PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION CAMDEN POWELL KAW 44 SYRACUSE IN USA

2 DEVEN FARTHING YAM 116 ACWORTH GA USA

3 ZEKE KELM YAM 77 SYRCUSE IN USA

JUNIOR SPARK STOCK 13-15 YR PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION MADDISON PEREZ SEA 753 CLERMONT FL USA

2 KENNY COMPTON SEA 17 CARTHAGE TX USA

3 AVERY UNDERHILL SEA 607 PENSACOLA FL USA

JUNIOR SPORT STOCK 13-15 YR PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION KENNY COMPTON SEA 17 CARTHAGE TX USA

2 AUTUMN HUMASON SEA 239 DICKINSON TX USA

AMATEUR RUNABOUT SS PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION MARIO LAMY SEA 96 BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA SLVK

2 DEAN HARRISON YAM 225 CHICAGO IL USA

3 CHARLIE SMITH YAM 875 HARTSVILLE SC USA

4 JUAN LEZCANO YAM 300 MIAMI FL USA

5 STAN HIGHTOWER YAM 4 LINDALE GA USA

IROC GP PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION CAMERON FRAME YAM 21 CHARLESTON WV USA

2 CORY ROUSH SEA 10 CHARLESTON WV USA

3 RYAN RASMUSSEN YAM 122 WINTHROP HARBOR IL USA

4 KEVIN SULLIVAN SEA 71 ORANGE BEACH AL USA

VETERANS R/A BOX STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION TROY SNYDER YAM 110 BRADENTON FL USA

2 JIM BENNETT YAM 157 OCALA FL USA

3 CHARLIE SMITH YAM 875 HARTSVILLE SC USA

4 LEO MORELLI SEA 9 ROSARO ARGENTINA

5 MICHAEL OSBORN SEA 247 CLEMONT FL USA

RUNABOUT 800 LIMITED PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION CORY ROUSH SEA 1 CHARLESTON WV USA

2 JEFF STANLEY SEA 729 LAKE PLACID FL USA

3 KEVIN SULLIVAN SEA 71 ORANGE BEACH AL USA

4 RYAN RASMUSSEN YAM 22 WINTHROP HARBOR IL USA

5 JIMMY ROBERTS SEA 17 OCONOMOWOC WI USA

6 GARY BURTKA SEA 93 ROLLING MEADOWS IL USA

RUNABOUT 800 SS PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION JEFF STANLEY SEA 729 LAKE PLACID FL USA

2 KEVIN SULLIVAN SEA 71 ORANGE BEACH AL USA

3 CORY ROUSH SEA 1 CHARLESTON WV USA

4 GARY BURTKA OTR 93 ROLLING MEADOWS IL USA

5 SHAWN COMPTON SEA 84 CARTHAGE TX USA

WOMENS RUNABOUT BOX STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION JENNIFER ILLING YAM 243 LOGANVILLE GA USA

2 VALENTINA LEZCANO YAM 176 MIAMI FL USA

NOVICE SKI STOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION TAYLOR STEWART YAM 315 MARIETTA SC USA

2 DAVID GOLDER YAM 21 OXFORD PA USA
NOVICE SKI SUPERSTOCK PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION JESSICA WIEBESIEK KAW 411 ROLLING MEADOWS IL USA

WOMENS SKI LIMITED PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION JESSICA WIEBESIEK KAW 411 ROLLING MEADOWS IL USA

2 NIKI TURNER KAW 712 CORNELIUS NC USA

VETERAN SKI GP PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION MIKE SCHEXNYDER K1 28 PHELAN CA USA

2 HANS KRAJC KAW 1717 ATLANTA GA USA

VINTAGE X2 PLACE NAME MANF BOAT# CITY STATE COUNTRY

WORLD CHAMPION GARY BURTKA KAW 93 ROLLING MEADOWS IL USA


